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CONTACT US
Ted Parsons
Activities Coordinator
parsonte@collierschools.com

Astrid Rigau
Activities Secretary
rigaua@collierschools.com

Activities Office 239-377-2628
www.collierschools.com/arh
15100 Patriot Place, Naples, FL 34110

Parents must register all athletes to the Aktivate
platform. This is the platform used by all CCPS
student-athletes.

Mandatory documents to fully clear an athlete
are:

EL2 - FHSAA Physical Form
EL3 - FHSAA Participation Form
(Electronically signed on Aktivate)
Birth Certificate
Insurance card

AKTIVATE.COM

ARHS ATHLETE 
REGISTRATION 
INFORMATION



FALL SPORTS
Football - Coach JJ Everage
everaj@collierschools.com

Volleyball - Coach Saad Rivera
rivers2@collierschools.com

Girls Golf - Coach Ailsa Clark
clarka1@collierschools.com

Boys Golf - Coach John Litsky
litskj@collierschools.com

Girls Swimming - Coach Holly Kennedy
KennedHo@collierschools.com

Boys Swimming - Coach Adam Peterson
PetersAd@collierschools.com

Girls Cross Country - Coach Mason Laderer
laderf@collierschools.com

Boys Cross Country - Coach Don Howard
howard1@collierschools.com

Cheerleading - Coach Belinda Zivich
zivicb@collierschools.com

SPRING SPORTS

WINTER SPORTS

Baseball - Coach Clay Entrekin
entrew@collierschools.com

Softball - Coach Holly Stevens-Davis
steveh@collierschools.com

Beach Volleyball - Coach Grant Matthews
grantmatthews13@gmail.com

Girls Lacrosse - Coach Emily Raech
raeche@collierschools.com

Boys Lacrosse - Coach Sean Stadtlander
stadts@collierschools.com

Girls Track & Field - Coach Mason Laderer
laderf@collierschools.com

Boys Track & Field - Coach Patrick Bradley
bradlp1@collierschools.com

Girls Tennis - Coach Tyler Manring
manrit@collierschools.com

Boys Tennis - Coach Eric Manring
manriner@collierschools.com

Girls Basketball - Coach Serena Hampton
hampts@collierschools.com

Boys Basketball - Coach Tim Kelleher
kellet@collierschools.com

Girls Soccer - Coach Omar Rodriguez
rodrio2@collierschools.com

Boys Soccer - Coach Sean Davis
daviss5@collierschools.com

Girls Wrestling - Coach Dave Udchik
udchid@collierschools.com

Boys Wrestling - Coach Cory Kness
knessc@collierschools.com

Girls Weightlifting - Coach Dan Newbrough
newbroDa@collierschools.com

Start date July 29, 2024 Start date January 2025 TBA

Start date October 2024 TBA


